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2026 6A - IV Regional Meet - 2/5/2026 to 2/7/2026

Psych Sheet

#1 Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

1:43.89COTW1

1:48.39KLEI2

1:49.39COGO3

1:50.31TOMM4

1:50.91KLOA5

1:51.22HOLA6

1:51.91CWCP7

1:54.15HOBE8

1:56.50COOR9

1:57.54HOWS10

1:58.51KLCA11

1:59.46MAGN12

1:59.99TOMB13

2:09.48HOHE14

2:31.17HOCH15

2:32.61HOBD16

2:35.75NECA17

3:26.05HOAL18

#2 Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

1:35.86COTW1

1:35.95KLEI2

1:37.01HOLA3

1:37.12KLCA4

1:37.91TOMM5

1:38.09HOBE6

1:41.23COOR7

1:41.23CWCP8

1:41.50CONR9

1:42.91MAGN10

1:43.53KLCO11

1:43.74COGO12

1:44.41TOMB13

1:45.44WILL14

1:49.31HOWS15

1:55.42HOHE16

1:58.87SPRI17

2:08.27HOBD18

2:14.85HOMA19

2:30.03HOAL20

#3 Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

YrName   School Seed Time

TOMB 1:51.11 11Muir, Isabella D1

COTW 1:51.65 11Wiles, Lily2

KLCO 1:52.92 11Awad, Loricia R3

KLEI 1:54.47 11Shanor, Kinnley Deane4

COTW 1:54.59 10Heinsohn, Chloe5

KLCA 1:54.70 12Keggins, Peyton L6

COTW 1:58.48 11Guglielmello, Anelle7

HOLA 1:58.80 09Ehlers, Naomi8

KLEI 1:59.40 11Taylor, Marley9

COGO 2:00.01 FRMorataya, Hazel10

KLEI 2:00.35 10Allmaras, Sloane11

COGO 2:01.04 SORana, Samantha12

CWCP 2:01.74 10French, Izabella13

HOBE 2:02.22 12Snell, Lillian14

HOBE 2:04.31 10Mahan, Emily15

HOWS 2:08.98 10Kolomytseva, Diana16

HOLA 2:11.93 12Rodriguez, Hailey17

HOBE 2:12.46 12Arya, Ada18

SPRI 2:28.14 11Buruca-Chavarria, Martha19

HOBD 2:58.06 12Hernandez-Cortez, Ashley20

HOEI 3:11.40Aguirre, Kimberly21

HOEI 3:17.23Grimaldo, Janelle22

HOBD 3:17.87 12Yanez Cabrera, Galilea23

HOBD 3:29.68 11Amador, Zaret24

#4 Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

YrName   School Seed Time

TOMM 1:38.98 12Mury, Tyler M1

KLEI 1:40.99 11Crossland, Kannen2

COOR 1:41.71 11Tennison, Micah3

KLEI 1:45.63 12Brewer, Zachary4

KLOA 1:46.16 11Haberman, Hunter5

KLOA 1:47.62 11Johnson, Derek6

KLEI 1:47.76 12Kam, Jackson7

HOLA 1:47.91 11Kimmel, Auggie8

COTW 1:48.21 11Ferguson, Julius9

COTW 1:48.68 11Curran, Max10

HOHE 1:49.49 09Gonzalez, Marcus11

COGO 1:50.05 SRFenter, Bryce12

COGO 1:50.51 SRCloth, Tyler13

HOBE 1:51.24 11Garipov, Alim14

HOLA 1:52.52 11Vasan, Kieran15

COGO 1:52.98 JRCloth, Eric16

HOBE 1:55.48 10Rosanes, Liam17

HOBE 1:57.97 09Gaona, Christian18

SPRI 2:19.82 10Morales, Rayden19

HOBD 2:24.85 11Hernandez Benitez, Moises20

HOBD 2:29.49 10Morales-Cardona, Cristian21

HOMA 2:36.79 10Loredo, Abraham22

HOBD 2:38.88 10Campos, Jheferson23

SPRI 2:42.22 12Flores, Fabian24

#5 Girls 200 Yard IM

YrName   School Seed Time

COTW 2:03.64 09Finanger, Kaia1

TOMM 2:05.93 12Mesina, Alexis L2

HOBE 2:07.12 11Johnson, Cadence3

MAGN 2:08.39 11Sorenson, Grace4

COGO 2:09.34 JRRocha, Sloane5

KLOA 2:09.70 09Yang, Chloe6

TOMM 2:10.41 09D'Anna, Emma7

CONR 2:12.07 SONash, Emaleigh8

COTW 2:13.33 09Wu, Beibei9

KLEI 2:14.78 11Taylor, Dani10

HOWS 2:15.36 12Aly, Lina11

HOWS 2:15.78 11Tran, Josie12

KLCA 2:15.85 12Cuellar, Ava C13

COOR 2:16.13 09Stewart, Claire14

COTW 2:16.69 10Bonilla Flores, Elena15

HOHE 2:21.41 11Jordan, Piper16

HOBE 2:25.75 10Zhao, Serena17

HOBE 2:25.86 11Qiu, Annabel18

HOBD 3:03.56 09Gilay, Gabrielle19

HONI 3:23.15Olsen, Ramona20

HOBD 3:45.49 12Macias, Renata21

HOAL 5:40.22 11Suarez Gomez, Fernanda22

#6 Boys 200 Yard IM

YrName   School Seed Time

COTW 1:54.10 11Petzold, Nikolas1

COTW 1:56.72 12Davis, Harry D2

HOBE 1:57.52 12Raichman, David3

KLCA 1:58.89 10White, Will4

COTW 1:59.16 11Singh, Sahil5

KLCA 2:00.55 11Decena, Josh6

COTW 2:00.60 09Petzold, Hannes7

TOMM 2:00.71 11Perez, Grant Q8

MAGN 2:03.09 12Bedolla Fonseca, Jorge Albero9

TOMM 2:03.46 09Dev, Nithin10

KLCA 2:03.85 12Heiman, Luke M11

COGO 2:04.30 FRElshamy, Seif12

WILL 2:04.78 JRSuarez, Cruz L13

HOBE 2:06.81 10Sazykin, Victor14

HOBE 2:11.05 11Foo, Yung Jiunn15

HOWS 2:15.61 10Artus, Andre16

HOBE 2:17.74 10Nanny, Lucas17

HOLA 2:20.23 10Menchu, Dylan18

SPRI 2:43.38 12Arellano, Emiliano19

HOMA 2:50.52 11Mejia, Ishaq Y20

HOBD 3:01.22 10Gilay, Siam21

HOMA 3:11.02 11Duarte, Adam X22

HOAL 3:25.40 12Cerritos, Miguel23

HOAL 3:26.44 11Mejia Zuniga, Angel24

#7 Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

YrName   School Seed Time

COTW 23.22 12Miller, Brooke C1

COTW 23.53 09Meermann, Claire2

COOR 24.08 09Otwell, Jaden3

COTW 24.54 10Gallagher, Annie4

HOLA 24.67 11Tisdall, Taylor5

KLEI 24.75 12Hosey, Daya6

CWCP 24.78 10Wong, Bella7

KLCA 24.80 12Herbel, Corinne K8

WILL 25.05 JRSmyth, Claire E9

KLOA 25.13 11Horak, Jillian10

KLEI 25.29 09Shanor, Kaytin11

HOLA 25.46 12Makasheva, Kamila12

KLEI 25.53 11Coreas, Maya13

KLCA 25.59 12Sims, Jordyn G14

HOLA 25.92 11Humphrey, Zoe15

HOLA 26.53 12Browning, Claire16

HOBE 27.26 10Huang, Audrey17

HOBE 27.86 11Love, Micah18

HOBD 29.50 12Brown, Kyra19

SPWF 31.48 09Genesis, Alexander20

SPWF 32.31 10Espino, Isabella21

HONI 35.44Sparks, Alexia22

HONI 35.65Olsen, Ramona23

HOBD 35.83 12Gracia, Nidia24

#8 Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

YrName   School Seed Time

HOLA 21.19 11Shippy, Gray1

KLEI 21.22 12Samuels, Ethan2

COTW 21.30 10Simons, Maximus3

HOLA 21.44 12Wooldridge, Lucas4

COOR 21.58 11Otwell, Karson5

KLCA 21.61 11Sealy, Parker6
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#8   ...   (Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)

COTW 21.69 09Smarr, Caynen7

HOBE 21.76 12Zhao, Pengjun8

CWCP 21.90 12Del Carmen-Ju, Daniel9

COTW 22.20 11Bartley, Logan10

TOMB 22.24 10Pope, Ryley D11

TOMM 22.25 12Wetterlind, Ian S12

KLCA 22.25 11Davila, Santiago13

KLCO 22.31 12Singh, Jai V14

HOHE 22.49 10Connell, Patrick15

CWCP 22.68 10Reis, Bruno16

HOWS 23.57 12Parasram, Seth17

SPRI 23.77 12Quintero, Sebastian18

HOBE 24.40 12Byun, Austin19

SPDE 24.42Hayes, Michael20

SPRI 26.60 10Arellano, Camilo21

HOMA 26.89 12Sanchez, Jorge V22

SPRI 27.57 10Cervantes, Maximiliano23

HOAL 27.70 12Salas, Diego24

#9 Girls 1 mtr Diving

YrName   School  

COTW 473.20 10Grant, Brooklynn1

HOLA 463.78 12Arrechedera, Rebeca2

COTW 451.60 12Molloy, Whittier B3

TOMB 438.50 10Overman, Elaine I4

CWCP 399.55 10Cieslar, Mia5

COGO 396.35 JRMartinez, Addison6

COTW 392.65 11Chavez, Sophie7

CWCP 373.00 10Li, Megan8

TOMB 370.10 10Hernandez, Siena N9

HOLA 332.94 11Ladenburg, Reese10

TOMM 278.50 10Sausse, Bailey R11

KLOA 275.70 09Bourque, Arielle12

MAGN 261.30 09Harrison, Sofia13

HOLA 239.62 10Young, Lily14

#10 Boys 1 mtr Diving

YrName   School  

COTW 514.90 11Alvarez, Valentino1

CWCP 449.10 11Ruttkay, Camden2

TOMM 414.25 10Qin, Easton3

COOR 403.05 10Smith, Elijah4

HOLA 375.02 11Ledford, Slade5

TOMM 341.40 11Castillo, Tyrus M6

TOMB 306.95 10Hersel, Dylan J7

MAGN 235.25 12Pulfer, Kohen8

#11 Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

YrName   School Seed Time

COTW 55.97 11Wiles, Lily1

KLCO 56.56 11Awad, Loricia R2

COOR 57.23 09Otwell, Jaden3

COTW 57.32 11Olivares, Vicky4

HOBE 57.64 11Johnson, Cadence5

KLOA 57.97 12Toth, Taylor6

COGO 58.75 FRMorataya, Hazel7

COTW 58.80 11Guglielmello, Anelle8

KLEI 59.19 10Hoch, Bella9

TOMM 59.72 09Lund, Sophia10

KLEI 1:00.06 10Allmaras, Sloane11

KLEI 1:00.19 10Ranney, Alexa12

CONR 1:00.38 JRTaylor, Carli13

HOLA 1:01.49 11Humphrey, Zoe14

HOWS 1:02.23 11Tran, Josie15

HOHE 1:02.89 11Jordan, Piper16

HOWS 1:06.76 12Lo, Cynthia17

HOBE 1:09.25 09McCormick, Quinn18

HOAL 2:21.34 12Cerda, Navid19

HOAL 2:23.41 10Moreno, Sonia20

#12 Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

YrName   School Seed Time

TOMM 49.85 12Mury, Tyler M1

COTW 51.39 12Rautenbach, Daniel P2

CONR 51.54 SRJimenez, Jeremy3

HOLA 53.14 12Wooldridge, Lucas4

TOMB 53.27 10Pope, Ryley D5

WILL 53.40 JRSuarez, Cruz L6

COTW 53.42 11Curran, Max7

COTW 53.48 11Bartley, Logan8

KLOA 53.62 11Johnson, Derek9

KLCA 53.79 12White, Jack H10

TOMM 53.98 12Wetterlind, Ian S11

MAGN 54.08 09Skelton, Allen A12

CWCP 55.00 10Meneses, Nicholas13

HOBE 55.41 10Sazykin, Logan14

HOBE 56.52 10Nanny, Lucas15

HOBE 56.55 09Suvalic, Mesud16

HOBE 58.39 12Byun, Austin17

HOWS 59.50 10Alvarez, Nico18

SPRI 1:00.11 12Quintero, Sebastian19

SPRI 1:07.25 10Rivera, Esteban20

HOBD 1:13.72 11Hernandez Benitez, Moises21

HONI 1:17.43Velazquez, Angel22

SPRI 1:17.75 11Sanabria, Fernando23

HOAL 1:29.15 12Cerritos, Miguel24

#13 Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

YrName   School Seed Time

COTW 51.36 12Miller, Brooke C1

COTW 52.36 09Meermann, Claire2

KLEI 53.30 11White, Tiernan3

KLCA 53.34 12Keggins, Peyton L4

COTW 53.63 11Khan, Peyton R5

KLEI 53.97 12Hosey, Daya6

TOMM 54.43 09D'Anna, Emma7

KLEI 54.95 11Taylor, Dani8

COTW 55.43 10Sanchez, Kiara9

WILL 55.52 JRSmyth, Claire E10

KLEI 55.57 11Taylor, Marley11

HOLA 56.33 12Makasheva, Kamila12

COGO 56.67 SRJohnson, Mackenzie13

HOLA 57.85 09Selva-Giraldo, Camila14

HOBE 58.68 11Pham, Kaitlyn15

HOLA 58.96 12Rodriguez, Hailey16

HOBE 59.54 10Zhao, Serena17

HOLA 1:00.20 12Browning, Claire18

HOBD 1:06.27 12Brown, Kyra19

SPWF 1:18.77 09Genesis, Alexander20

HOEI 1:21.62Aguirre, Kimberly21

HOMA 1:22.51 10Zamparripa, Trinity22

HOBD 1:24.10 12Gracia, Nidia23

SPWF 1:25.36 09Almonte, Jazelle24

#14 Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

YrName   School Seed Time

KLEI 46.64 12Samuels, Ethan1

KLCA 47.02 11Sealy, Parker2

HOLA 47.05 11Shippy, Gray3

TOMM 47.20 10McMorris, Daniel P4

COOR 47.45 11Tennison, Micah5

CWCP 48.15 12Del Carmen-Ju, Daniel6

COTW 48.35 11Ferguson, Julius7

TOMM 48.64 12Devens, Chase M8

KLCO 49.22 12Singh, Jai V9

KLOA 49.39 11Bejarano, Arturo10

HOBE 49.64 11Garipov, Alim11

HOHE 50.09 10Connell, Patrick12

HOLA 50.27 11Vasan, Kieran13

COGO 50.41 SRCloth, Tyler14

COTW 50.43 12Vanek, Leo E15

HOBE 51.25 10Sazykin, Victor16

COGO 52.20 SRCombs, Parker17

HOLA 53.39 11Taylor, Charlie18

SPDE 55.92Hayes, Michael19

SPRI 57.26 11Flores, Mark20

HOMA 1:00.66 12Sanchez, Jorge V21

HOMA 1:04.35 11Mejia, Ishaq Y22

SPRI 1:05.44 10Cervantes, Maximiliano23

HOBD 1:06.07 10Rubio, Steven24

#15 Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

YrName   School Seed Time

TOMB 4:58.69 11Muir, Isabella D1

COTW 5:04.85 09Finanger, Kaia2

KLEI 5:06.78 11Shanor, Kinnley Deane3

COTW 5:11.26 10Heinsohn, Chloe4

KLCA 5:19.01 12Cuellar, Ava C5

CWCP 5:19.90 10French, Izabella6

COGO 5:19.96 SOSalinas, Madelyn7

KLOA 5:22.16 09Clements, Brooklynn8

COTW 5:22.19 12Orozco, Mariana9

KLOA 5:24.62 11Underwood, Gabriella10

COTW 5:26.98 09Rider, Reese11

HOBE 5:29.26 12Snell, Lillian12

KLOA 5:30.82 11Horak, Jillian13

HOBE 5:36.88 10Mahan, Emily14

HOWS 5:52.99 10McCann, Emilee Grace15

HOBE 6:15.71 10Pichon, Lyla16

HOLA 6:38.71 12Jacobs, Halle17

HOLA 6:42.65 09Montoya, Arlene18

SPRI 6:54.91 11Buruca-Chavarria, Martha19

SPRI 6:55.36 11Rodriguez, Monica20

HOBD 8:01.08 12Hernandez-Cortez, Ashley21

HOBD 9:48.09 10Gonzalez, Aaleyah22

HOBD 10:23.89 10Ortega-Alvardo, Dalilah23

HOAL 11:28.45 11Suarez Gomez, Fernanda24

#16 Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

YrName   School Seed Time

KLEI 4:28.66 11Crossland, Kannen1

COTW 4:44.12 10Simons, Maximus2

KLEI 4:45.62 12Brewer, Zachary3

KLCA 4:46.94 10White, Will4

KLOA 4:47.09 11Haberman, Hunter5

HOLA 4:48.45 11Kimmel, Auggie6
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#16   ...   (Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)

COTW 4:50.93 11Singh, Sahil7

HOHE 4:55.95 09Gonzalez, Marcus8

COTW 4:55.98 09Petzold, Hannes9

KLEI 4:56.71 10Hearne, Jonah10

KLEI 4:59.48 09Bender, Isaiah11

HOLA 5:00.22 12Doneker, John12

HOBE 5:00.45 09Gaona, Christian13

COGO 5:08.69 JRCloth, Eric14

COGO 5:12.18 JRGalvan, JD D15

HOLA 5:12.23 10Yip, Dominic16

CWCP 5:14.27 11Gamboa, Jose17

HOBE 5:20.78 10Rosanes, Liam18

SPRI 6:27.14 10Morales, Rayden19

HOBD 7:12.06 10Morales-Cardona, Cristian20

HONI 7:18.58Velazquez, Angel21

HOMA 7:19.28 10Loredo, Abraham22

HOBD 7:48.26 10Campos, Jheferson23

SPRI 7:49.82 10Cervantes, Cassius24

#17 Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

1:35.94COTW1

1:38.82KLEI2

1:39.32KLCA3

1:39.71COGO4

1:41.90CWCP5

1:41.90KLOA6

1:44.42TOMM7

1:44.88KLCO8

1:45.55HOLA9

1:46.78COOR10

1:48.47TOMB11

1:50.23HOBE12

1:56.29HOHE13

1:58.83CONR14

2:05.54HOWS15

2:11.52NECA16

2:11.75HOCH17

2:16.88SPWF18

2:28.64HONI19

2:38.19HOEI20

2:38.71HOMA21

2:50.11HOAL22

#18 Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

1:27.16COTW1

1:28.47KLCA2

1:28.54TOMM3

1:30.28KLCO4

1:30.72COOR5

1:31.48KLOA6

1:32.75KLEI7

1:33.70COGO8

1:34.13CWCP9

1:34.26WILL10

1:35.55HOBE11

1:37.06CONR12

1:38.69HOLA13

1:39.21HOWS14

1:39.25HOHE15

1:42.78MAGN16

1:47.03SPRI17

1:52.14HOMA18

1:54.36HOBD19

2:02.17HOAL20

2:05.07HONI21

2:07.48HOCH22

#19 Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

YrName   School Seed Time

COTW 57.19 11Olivares, Vicky1

CWCP 57.73 10Wong, Bella2

KLOA 58.26 12Toth, Taylor3

KLEI 58.74 11White, Tiernan4

COTW 58.98 11Khan, Peyton R5

HOLA 59.50 09Ehlers, Naomi6

HOWS 1:00.11 12Aly, Lina7

CONR 1:00.50 SRVan Vossen, Morgan8

HOLA 1:00.61 11Tisdall, Taylor9

KLOA 1:00.72 11Hoogland, Brook10

COGO 1:01.61 SORana, Samantha11

CONR 1:01.79 FRGros, Grace12

KLCA 1:01.87 12Herbel, Corinne K13

KLCA 1:02.02 09Herbel, Carissa14

KLOA 1:02.56 10Toth, Ellie15

HOWS 1:03.05 10Kolomytseva, Diana16

HOBE 1:04.50 11Pham, Kaitlyn17

HOLA 1:09.83 11Luca, Ecaterina18

SPRI 1:28.56 11Rodriguez, Monica19

HOBD 1:40.17 12Yanez Cabrera, Galilea20

HOBD 1:45.20 10Gilay, Gail21

HOBD 1:52.34 11Amador, Zaret22

HOEI 2:00.27Banegas, Nadely23

SPWF 2:01.06 12Arreguin, Sophia24

#20 Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

YrName   School Seed Time

HOBE 51.83 12Raichman, David1

COTW 52.20 12Rautenbach, Daniel P2

KLEI 52.95 12Kam, Jackson3

COTW 53.25 09Smarr, Caynen4

KLCA 53.31 11Drain, Colin5

TOMM 53.51 10McMorris, Daniel P6

KLCA 54.05 12Heiman, Luke M7

CONR 55.07 SRJimenez, Jeremy8

CWCP 55.25 10Meneses, Nicholas9

TOMB 57.21 10Smythe, Parker M10

TOMM 57.23 10Niemann, Noel D11

COGO 57.44 FRElshamy, Seif12

HOBE 57.89 09Suvalic, Mesud13

COTW 59.07 10De Aguirre, Mateo14

HOLA 1:02.28 10Menchu, Dylan15

HOHE 1:02.57 12Macedo, Antonio16

HOWS 1:04.78 09Levigneur, Nicolas17

HOLA 1:05.72 11Zabaneh, Ethan18

SPRI 1:09.18 11Flores, Mark19

SPRI 1:14.79 10Rivera, Esteban20

HOMA 1:17.59 10Garcia, Juan A21

HOBD 1:20.37 10Rubio, Steven22

HONI 1:23.33Williams, Fabian23

HOAL 1:24.28 12Delgado, Daniel24

#21 Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

YrName   School Seed Time

COGO 1:02.65 JRRocha, Sloane1

TOMM 1:03.49 12Mesina, Alexis L2

COGO 1:05.35 SRSamant, Reiya3

KLOA 1:05.80 09Yang, Chloe4

COTW 1:05.85 12Akhmetova, Kamila5

MAGN 1:07.54 11Sorenson, Grace6

KLEI 1:07.83 12Shanor, Kalie7

TOMM 1:07.88 09Lund, Sophia8

CONR 1:07.95 SONash, Emaleigh9

KLEI 1:08.37 12Bender, Madeleine10

COTW 1:09.64 10Bonilla Flores, Elena11

COOR 1:09.92 09Stewart, Claire12

HOBE 1:12.83 10Huang, Audrey13

HOBE 1:13.51 11Qiu, Annabel14

HOBE 1:16.08 11Navarro, Rosalie15

HOWS 1:16.48 12Lo, Cynthia16

HOLA 1:16.49 09Selva-Giraldo, Camila17

HOLA 1:21.03 12Jacobs, Halle18

HOBD 1:39.32 12Macias, Renata19

HOBD 1:39.36 09Gilay, Gabrielle20

HOMA 1:40.68 10Zamparripa, Trinity21

HOBD 1:49.76 10Ortega-Alvardo, Dalilah22

HOAL 1:59.09 11Alejandro, Emily23

HOAL 2:44.93 11Portillo Diaz, Daniela24

#22 Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

YrName   School Seed Time

COOR 57.37 11Otwell, Karson1

COTW 58.08 11Petzold, Nikolas2

COTW 59.42 12Davis, Harry D3

HOBE 59.61 12Zhao, Pengjun4

HOBE 1:00.42 10Sazykin, Logan5

TOMM 1:01.23 11Dev, Rohan D6

KLCA 1:01.23 11Davila, Santiago7

HOLA 1:02.38 12Doneker, John8

COGO 1:02.67 SRCombs, Parker9

KLCA 1:02.67 11Decena, Josh10

KLOA 1:02.83 10Taylor, Jacob11

TOMM 1:02.93 09Dev, Nithin12

TOMM 1:02.97 12Stewart, Isaac S13

COTW 1:03.26 12Vanek, Leo E14

HOBE 1:03.30 11Foo, Yung Jiunn15

CONR 1:04.31 SOSoriano, Paulo16

HOWS 1:04.50 10Artus, Andre17

HOLA 1:05.32 10Yip, Dominic18

SPRI 1:21.17 12Arellano, Emiliano19

SPRI 1:23.73 10Arellano, Camilo20

HOMA 1:25.36 11Duarte, Adam X21

SPWF 1:28.28 09Fonseca, Emmanual22

HOBD 1:29.82 10Franklin, Johnny23

SPRI 1:34.48 11Sanabria, Fernando24

#23 Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

3:32.84COTW1

3:37.00KLEI2

3:39.80TOMM3

3:40.77KLCA4

3:44.85HOLA5

3:46.65KLOA6
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#23   ...   (Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

3:47.10CONR7

3:47.67HOBE8

3:57.69MAGN9

3:58.72HOWS10

4:02.68COGO11

4:04.56MAWE12

4:18.16COOR13

4:23.77CWCP14

4:57.76CCHS15

5:22.66HOHE16

5:40.87SPWF17

5:42.00HONI18

5:44.81HOBD19

6:02.38HOCH20

6:46.80HOMA21

7:46.47HOAL22

#24 Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

3:10.59KLEI1

3:12.70TOMM2

3:13.22COTW3

3:19.10KLOA4

3:21.92KLCA5

3:22.58HOLA6

3:25.33KLCO7

3:27.04CWCP8

3:27.64MAGN9

3:35.67COGO10

3:38.59HOBE11

3:39.21CONR12

3:45.60COOR13

4:15.79HOWS14

4:23.51CCHS15

4:24.53SPRI16

4:35.04HOBD17

4:54.27HONI18

4:56.96HOMA19

5:34.31HOAL20

6:10.08HOCH21


